K-DRG DRVS MULTIFIX MINI
Pressure regulators with pressure supply at both ends
尽管经过了仔细审阅,但我们无法完全排除发生错误的可能,对所提供的信息数据本公司不承担任何责任。
18.04.2025 HANSA-FLEX AG www.hansa-flex.com 1
属性
入口压力 Max. 16 bar
介质温度 max. 60 °C
环境温度 Max. 60 °C
密封材料 NBR
弹簧罩 POM-brass
壳体 Die-cast zinc
流量值测量 At P1 = 8 bar, P2 = 6 bar and pressure drop Δp = 1 bar
提示
其它数据应客户要求提供。
描述
Diaphragm pressure regulators with self-relieving design for mounting side by side. The pressure setting can be locked by pushing the button down.
<br>By assembling two or more controllers together, it is possible to supply several working air circuits with different output pressures via a single
supply line.
订购指南
The port for the output pressure (P2) is on the rear! K-07250028: G 1/8. Lockable pressure regulator: K-07250027. If several devices in the
»multifix-mini« Series are assembled together, the maximum working pressure is 12 bar.
货品
名称 螺纹 调节范围 流量 A B C D DN 结构尺寸
 (L/min) (mm) (mm) (mm)
K- 07 25 00 28
K- 07 25 00 29
K- 07 25 00 27
G 1/4
G 1/4
G 1/4
0.1 - 3 bar
0.2 - 6 bar
0.5 - 10 bar
1200
1200
1200
40,0
40,0
40,0
85,0 mm
85,0 mm
85,0 mm
63,0
63,0
63,0
22,0
22,0
22,0
5
5
5
0
0
0
备件
K-HALTERBAUSATZ Holder
K-SCHALTTAFELMUTTER Nut
K-KOPPELPAKET MEHR Coupling packet
K-VERSCHLEI-SATZ Set of wearing parts